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Caracteristicas Técnicas Ascensores
Lift Technical Features - Caractéristiques Techniques
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Hidraulico con/sin cuarto de maquinas

Hydraulic with/without machine room - Hydraulique avec/sans local machinerie

Sumasa

techniques

Velocidad nominal
Nominal speed 0.63 mv/s. - 1 mfs
Vitesse nominale

Carga Nominal Max. LI
Max. Nominal load 1500 kg
Charge nominale maximum

Huida estandar
Slandard headroom
HDN standard

meﬁ-.dur

m 1
Recorrido Maximo
Max. Travel.
Course maximum

. m 14 ) 29

 Huida rnin.-ll;rnm.}" " Foso min. {mm.i :
Q (Kg) Headroom min, {mm) Pit min, ()
HOMN min, (mm. ) Cuvette mimn, {(mm.)
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aquinas

ICO con/sin cuarto de m

Hidraul

Hydraulic with/without machine room - Hydraulique avec/sans local machinerie

Sumasa

TIIJCI Ancho (mm) Fm}du(lnmjl Allure:{rnlnl
Type Width (mim) Jeen () Hagnt fmm)
Type Largeur {mm) Profc r-=||| mm

m—
_E650 1000 650 | 2100

l Plano de planta - Shaft drawing - Plan étage

Q (Kg) AH PH AC PC PL
mlﬁm
-

m ﬁcm 2550 12[}0 zann| 900

Plano de planta - Shaft drawing - Plan gtage

Q (Kg) AH PH AC PC PL

| 300 | 1100 1400 | 900 1000 __ 700 |

525 15580 1500 1350 1050 800

Maiclas an mam - Maasues i nm - asures an mm
Mesfidas de hueco estindar - Stancard shaff maasures - Mesures en gane stancdard

FL:Paso Libre AH:Ancho Hueco PH; Profundidad Hueoo AC:Ancho Cabina PC:Fondo cabina

PL Claar cosvngr AM, Widih Shat. PH Deag shalt, A0 Cav wiolh PC. Car Deap
P Paspage Litke AH Largeur Bane PH Profondeu’ Caine AL Largeur Cibew PO Profonde Citvs




Hidraulico rehabilitacion

Hydraulic rehabilitation- Hidraulique réhabilitation

Ascensores para huecos estrechos.
Fosos y huida reducidos.

Lifts for narrow shafts.
Reduce pit and headroom.

Ascenseurs pour des gaines étroites.
Cuvettes et HDN réduites.

i

Velocidad nominal
Nominal speed 0.63 mis. - 1 mfs
Vitesse nominale

Nominal Max. .
minal load 600 kg
16 nominale maxin‘iu‘_ﬂ_’g

Huida estandar
Standard headroom 3800 mm
HDN standard

1200 mm

Recorrido Maximo
Max. Travel, 28 m,
Course maximum

Suspension ' .
Suspension A R 11129
spension ' A :

Y

Huida min. (mm.)
Q (Kg) Headroom min, {mm)
HDMN min. (mm.) Cuveatte min. {mm.)

2350 160
2350 160

Foso min. (mm.)
Fit min, frmm.)

2350

2450
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Hydraulic rehabilitation- Hidraulique rehabilitation

Hueco irregular Puerta BUS en rellano y cabina

Imeguiar shaft Bus doors i landing and cabin
Gaine iréguligne Portes Bus en palier et cabine
HUECO - 1485 .
§%1 | |
! =
B L]
8" | |
1 [aY 1

Puerta especial para reformas
Special door for refurbishments
Pore speciale pour réformes

Huecos minimos con estructura
Minimim shafls with Structue
Galnes minimales avec siructures

ANCHO ESTRUCTURA - D40

% g

CABINA | PEREONA

FONDO ESTRUCTURA MINIMO - 800

] . L &
125 PL - 500 1’HJ I.

—_—

?'El PL - 500 | 75

CABINA 1 FERSOMA




Nuestro modelo de ascensor ECOMAX refleja la busqueda de la efi-

@
é o ciencia energética al maximo.
£
E = Qur lift model ECOMAX reflects the search for energy efficiency.
O E
) = Notre modele d'ascenseur ECOMAX refléete la recherche de [|'efficience
| | | E énergétique au maximum.
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O Velocidad nominal
© Nominal speed 1mfs. -2.5m/s
- Vitesse nominale
o] < Nomi : 2500 kg
"-E Chargennminal& maximum
F | = Huida estandar
3 Standard headroom 3600 mm
F E HDN standard
= Foso ﬂﬂndnr
? S!anﬂm‘#
© Recorrido Maximo
c Max. Travel
=~ Course maximum
S
14424
E -
% Huida min. (mm.) ; Foso min. (mm.)
Q (Ka) Headroom min, {mm) Bit min. (rom.)
E HOM min. (mm.) Cuvette min. {mm.)
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Plano de planta - Shaft drawing - Plan étage

inerie

Q(Kg) AH PH  AC PC PL
| 226 | 1400 1100 | 850 | B850 = 700
300 | 1450 1250 900 | 1000 700
| 450 | 1550 1500 | 1000 | 1250 = 80O
525 | 1550 1650 1000 1400 800

Electrico EcoMax

| B00 | 1700 1650 1100 | 1400 800

800 1700 2050 1100 1800 =To[
| 1050 | 1700 ~ 2350 | 1100 | 2100 | 900

1250 1800 2550 1200 2300 800
| 1500 | 1900 = 2850 | 1300 | 2600 | 900
2000 | 2000 3250 = 1400 3000 900 |
| 2500 | 2200 3250 | 1600 | 3000 | 900
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g Plano de planta - Shaft drawing - Plan étage
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o Cuarto de maquinas
Bed machines
Local de machinerie

arto de mé

Rt

Mexdidas on mm - Measoes in mm - Meswres. en mm
MedRdas de husco sstAndar - STandant SAaT magsinss - Mesures & gane slenaan

PLPaie Libre AH:Anche Huscoa PH Profundhidad Husesa ACAREhe Cabinag PTFands cabing
FL Claar cpevyng AH Widh Shalt, PH Deap shall. &C Car wioffy P Car Doag
i B Passage Linme A M Lergeur Gaine PH Erofondecr Sane AC: Largeur Cabine PC-Profondeur Catire




Nuéstrn modelo de ascensor MINIMAX es la esencia de la maxima
capacidad de cabina en un minimo espacio de hueco.

Max

Qur lift model MINIMAX is the essence of the maximum capacity of car in
the minimum shatt.

NI

Notre modéle d'ascenseur MINIMAX est I'essence de |la capacité maxi-
male de cabine dans une gaine minimale.

‘Eléctrico M

econ/sin cuarto de maquinas - with/without machine room -avec/sans local machinerie

ul"'i? C I'IquIE‘B : /
. .

Velocidad nominal '
Nominal speed 1m/s -1.6 mis
Vitesse nominale

1500 kg

Huida aat&ndar
Standard headroom 3800 mm
HDM standard

Foso astindﬂ
Standard pit i ) 1200 mm

Cuvette mndﬁﬁ

Recorrido Maximo
Max. Travel, 45 m.
Course maximum

Suspension B
p':sfnn K *I 11721
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Max

uarto de maquinas - with/without machine room -avec/sans local machinerie

NI

Eléctrico M

Cuarto de maquinas
Bed mathines

Plano de planta - Shaft drawing - Plan étage
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Q (Kg) AH PH AC PC PL
| 225 | 1250 1200 | 750 | 750 | 700 |

300 | 1450 | 1250 | 900 | 1000 700
| 450 | 1550 1500 & 1000 | 1250 = 800
526 | 1500 1650 = 1000 = 1400 800 |
| 800 | 1700 1650 1100 | 1400 800
800 | 1700 2050 1100 | 1800 900 |
| 1050 | 1700 ~ 2350 | 1100 | 2100 | 00

1250 | 1800 2550 | 1200 & 2300 900 |
. 1500 | 1900 | 2850 | 1300 | 2600 | @00 |

Plano de planta - Shaft drawing - Plan étage
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Plano de planta - Shaft drawing - Plan éiage
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Mexdidas on mm - Measwes in mm - Mesures. &n mm
Medidas o8 hus<o sstAndar - STt SAaT massines - Mesues & gane slenadan

PLPaie Libme AH:Anche Huscoa PH Profundhdad Huseto AC ARehe Cabinag PTFands cabing
FL Claar cpavyng AH Widih Shalt. PH Deap shalt. &C Car wioffy PC Car Doag
i B Fassage Litve A M Lergeur Gaine PH Profondecr Sane AC: Largeur Cabine PC-Profondeur Catire
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Max rehabilitaci

INi

Eléctrico M

rto de maquinas - with/without machine room -avec/sans local machinerie

Husco irregular
frragular shaft
Gaine irégulére

Maxima optimizacién de hueco.
Oiptimisation maximale de la gaine

280

GEARLESS

Huecos minimos con estructura
Gaines minimalas avec structure

700

1250
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Tringuete (ManuallAutomético)
Mechanical Mo lop (ManualfAutomalic)
Taguel {Manual'Automatique)

Bancada maquina Gearless,
Bed machine paarless motar
Chassis treull machine Gearless

Bancada magquina baja + polea desvio.
Lowar bed maghing wiith divertar pulie
Chassiz treuil machine bassa + poulie renvol

Falddn extensible para FOS0 200mm (Manuallautomatico)
Reduced PIT 200mm apron {Manualautomatic)
Tale chasse peds (Manuelautomatique 200mm)

Bancada maguina baja.
Lower Bed maching
Chassis freuil machine basse
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Escalators and Travelators - Escalators et Tapis Roulants

Escaleras Mec

Segun sus especificaciones técnicas.

According your technical specifications.

g Selon vos specifications tecniques.




Montacargas nhidraulico

Hydraulic Goods lift - Montecharge hydraulique

Velocidad nominal
Neminal
Vitesse nominale

Carga Nominal Max.
Charge nominale maximum

Altura max. puertas
Maximum door height
Hauteur max. portes

—= Maxi ‘car height
—— Hauteur max. cabine

Huida estandar
Standard headroom
HDMN standard

Foso estandar
Sfanﬁﬂrdﬁgf :
Cuvette standard

Recorrido Maximo
Max. Travel.
Course maximum

5 Bpamlﬁ i
Suspension
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Hydraulic Goods lift - Montecharge hydraulique

1800
2200

2250

2200
2800

2250
2500

2500

2600

3100

- 4150

w

3500

5100

5400

PL:Paso Libne AH:Ancho Mueco PH:Profundidad Hueeoo AC:Ancho Cabina PC:Fondo cabing
B Claar cosng AN, Widin Shait. A4 Desp shalt &C Cav wiolly T Car Deap
DL Paiaage Lire AH Lagaur Bans PH Prafondes Gane AD: L ssgeul Cabew PO Profehden Cibns
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Velocidad nominal
Nominal speed
Vitesse nominale

= i

- Carga Nominal "T' X,
Max. Nominal load
Charge hominale maximum

Altura max. puertas
Maximum door height
Hauteur max. portes

Altura max. Cabina
Maximum car height
Hauteur max. cabine

Huida estandar
Standard headroom
HDM standard

Foso estandar
Standard pit
Cuvette standard

Recorrido Maximo
Max. Travel
Course maximum

Suspension
Suspension
Suspension

Diate moford b0 consult

1 mis.

5000 kg

5500 mm

B000 mm

3600 mm

1200 mm

40 m.

2:1/4:1
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Electric Goods lift - Montecharge électrique

Plano de planta - Shalt drawing - Plan étage

AL

2000 ‘ 2750 , 2500 1800 2200 | 1500
2500 3150 2500 2200 2200 | 1800 |
3000 3150 2850 | 2200 | 2800 | 1800 |
3500 | 3200 | 3150 2250 2800 2200
400 3,0 3850 | 2250 | 300 2200 |
5000 . 3450 . 3850 . 2500 _ 3500 2400

PL:Pase Libne &4:Ancho Hueoo PH:Profundidad Mueoo AC-Ancho Cabéina PC-Fondo cabina
|-1—?-I PL Clasr npeming AH Width Shalt. P Deap shall A Carwidih PC Cav Desp

PL Pasiags L AH Langeur Cane PH Profondeur Daine A0 Langed Catrid P Piglondis’ Caleie
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Hydraulic Car lift - Montevoitures hydraulique

mmﬂ: it :

Velocidad nominal
Nominal speed
Vitesse nominale

Carga Nominal Méx.

Max. Nominal load

Charge nominale maximum

Altura max. puertas
Maximum door height
Hauteur max. portes

Altura max. Cabina
Maximum car height
Hauteur max. cabine

Huida estandar
Standard headroom
HDM standard

Foso estandar
Standard pit
Cuvette standard

Recorrido Maximo
Max. Travel
Course maximum

Suspension
Suspension
Suspension

TR

EORBURIEL

10000 kg

5500 mm

B000 mm

3600 mm

1200 mm

25 m.

117211
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Hydraulic Car lift - Montevoitures hydraulique
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2200 : 1500

2500 _ : EEDD_ | _22{] A | ‘1 200 B
3000 12900 2850 | 2200 | 2800 1800
3500 2950 315E_J _2251:_# 2800 2200
4000 2950 3850 | 2250 | 300 2200
5000 3200 3850 2500 3500 2400
. 6000 3200 4400 | 2800 | 4150 2400
8000 3300 5400 2600 | 5100 | 2500
10000 3800 5700 | 3100 | 5400 3000

PL Pass Libre AH Ancho Husca PH Profundedad Heeen AC ARchea Cabina PCFonds caliing
PL Claar cpevsng AH TWidmh Shait. P4 Deap shalf, &C. Cav wiofh PC Car Deeg
P Passage Linne A M Largeur Gaine PH Prolondeor Sane AC: Largeur Sabne PE-Profondeur Cotirne




SUMASA

Administracian y Producclén - Office & Faclory - Bureaux et Production
Vapor 68-76 — 08212 SANT LLORENG SAVALL (Barcelona) — Spain

Recambios Barcelona - Spare Parts Barcelona - Pigces Délachéss Barcelona
Lima, 15— 08030 BARCELONA- Spain

Reacambios Madrid - Spare Parts Madrid - Pisces Délachéas Madrid
Resina, 41 Nave 15 — 28021 MADRID (Villaverde) — Spain

Tel, +34 902 202 227 - +34 93 714 03 82
Fax +24 802 202 278

sumasai@e-sumasa com
WwWw.e-sumasa. corm




